
Debra Readman Piano Studio 

1110 Pinewood Place, Kingston, ON  K7P 1L1  613-328-0365 

 

Summer 2022 - Private Piano Lessons 

July 1, 2022 – August 31, 2022 

  

 

 

 

Tuition Investment 

Tuition is all-inclusive and includes any required piano and theory books, worksheets, supplementary 

music/books, practice materials and more, always tailored to each student. 
 

30 minute lessons - $31.00 each 

45 minute lessons - $46.50 each  

60 minute lessons - $62.00 each 

Payment for the Summer Lesson term is due by July 1, 2022  

Studio Policies 

Student Absences  

If a student is unable to attend a scheduled summer lesson and more than 24 hours’ notice is given, the lesson may be rescheduled for 

a different time and/or day the studio is open, if time is available. Make-up lessons are not guaranteed to be possible, no credits can be 

given for student absences and make-up lessons cannot be carried over into the fall term.  
  

Teacher Absences  
In rare cases where cancellation is necessary by the teacher, every effort will be made to schedule a make-up lesson at a mutually 

convenient time for the student and teacher.  If a make-up lesson is not possible, a credit will be given to the student.  
  

Media Release  
Photos, videos, and audio recordings of students during lessons and performances may be posted online and/or used for promotional 

or instructional purposes. Identifying information will be limited to first names only. Parents wishing to exempt their students from any 

published media may do so by providing a written exclusion request.  
  

*** Registration for summer lessons constitutes an agreement to the terms and policies above ***  

Lesson Days Available 
(Students are given flexibility to register for whichever dates they are 

available and would like lessons. No minimum, no maximum.) 
 

July dates   August dates 

Tuesday July 5   Tuesday August 9 

Wednesday July 6   Wednesday August 10 

Tuesday July 12   Tuesday August 16 

Wednesday July 13   Wednesday August 17 

Tuesday July 19   Tuesday August 23 

Wednesday July 20   Wednesday August 24 

Summer Lesson times are 

arranged on a first-come, 

first-served basis, so please 

register early! 


